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MLSESA SPO 3.0 $#940711-2321-2322 for Harmon International

Measured Data

Farameter
REMSE-frae
F=

Re

Res

oms

Des

Qts

L1l

L2

k2
EMSE-1oad
Vas (5d)
Mms

Cms

El

SEBLref (8d)
Fub-indsx

Value
0.286
44 .45
5.12
134 .76
1391
.38
.37
.53
.60
.08
.28
22.05
33.01
3gg
11.15
BEB.9S
0.00
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Units
Ohms
H=
Ohms
Ohms

mH

mH

Ohms

Ohms
liters
grams
IM/Newton
Tesla-M
dB

Method: Mass-loaded (30.32 grams)

DCER

mode :

Fixed (5.18 -

.06 ohms)

OC Limits

Area (5d): 201.06 sg cm
OoC file: CLOSED

Analysis successful. Shift in Fs = -28.7% (-20% to -50% is recommended) .
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